SH6EE F1z2H] F2FF FEXFAIE
Bt & A (fE x W) |08 A Xt E3IB®
5/23| 1S HAFMM ES % (60009 x 62) = 372,000 372,000 | M
1/9\EEFK (15[ x 62) ©) 930 | M 371,070 | H
7/9| B EFE R (200 x 31) ) 6,200 | M 364,870 | A
7/11|SSIE Rk (75 x 62) ® 4,650 | M@ 360,220 | A |
7/17|EEET AL (330M x 62) ® 20,460 | M 339,760 | M
1 E#T AR (400M x 62) @ 24.800 | M 314,960 | M |
7/17|EFRFY L (370M x 62) ©)] 22,940 | H 292,020 | M |
117|EFELEL/—+ (200 % 62) ©) 12,400 | M 279,620 | M |/
117 EFDLHve (70 x 62) ® 4340 | H 275280 | M |
/17 |5HEEF)IL (370M x 62) ©) 22,940 | M 252,340 | [ |v
M7 FHE BB/ —R (200 x 62) ©) 12,400 | [ 239940 | M
1| BEOY (170M x 62) ©) 10,540 | M 229,400 | M |-
1/17|251=%5 (310 x 62) ©) 19,220 | M 210,180 | A |
7/17|{22&<Ravk (310M x 62) ® 19,220 | M 190,960 | M |.
117 BRERI7AIL (90F x 62) (©) 5,580 | M 185,380 | M |.
117 <—AF L (210 x 62) @ 13020 | [ 172,360 | A |-
7/17|%k B B FA4EB4 (50 x 124) @ 6,200 | M 166,160 | A | -
7/17|#% B E A4%A3 (80F x 62) @ 4,960 | [ 161,200 | M |~
117 T 2yF—k (550 x 8) @ 4,400 | [ 156,800 | [ | -
7/17|8 L A4 (1000 x 2) @ 2,000 | [ 154,800 | [ |.
7/17|0b it ESERIEEA 15 (150 X 9) @ 1,350 | [ 153,450 | [ | -
7/17 | B E R (20M x 496) @ 9,920 | M 143,530 | A
7/17|af— kA4 (600 x 12) @ 7,200 | [ 136,330 | M
7/17|3 — kB4 (800 x 7) @ 5,600 | M 130,730 | M |/
1/17| B FRfR44] (2500 x 2) @ 5,000 | M 125,730 | A |,
7/17| EIF#E8Y] (1500 x 2) @ 3,000 | M 122,730 | M
7/17|EIR#EOt] (1500 x 2) @ 3000 | {H 119,730 | A |v
TN (170 x 5) @ 850 | M 118,880 | M |/
114 0Z0E (170 x 5) @ 850 | M 118,030 | A |’
TN REDE (170M x 5) @ 850 | M 117,180 | A |/
7/17|F 8 (100 x 1) @ 100 | M 117,080 | A
1/17|/—+(EE (200M x 62) ® 12,400 | M 104,680 | M
7/17|/—F (&) (200M x 62) ® 12,400 | M 92,280 | A |’
7/17|/—k GESER) (200 x 62) ® 12,400 | M 79,880 | A |
717|774l (270M x 62) ® 16,740 | H 63,140 | M |/
1/17|#AETIAILEFAE (1700 X 62) ® 10,540 | H 52,600 | [ |-
7/17| B0 (100M x 1) @ 100 | A 52,500 | M |
1/17|H D3k (200M x 62) ® 12,400 | A 40,100 | H
117 FH (100 x 1) @ 100 | 40,000 | M
= = 372,000 332,000 | A 40,000 | H
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THEEE E2FH F2g  RPERIHAER

Bt @B A (HLfE x i) (P08 A X £31R%H
T/19(1 2R g E (40000M x 1) - 40,000 | M 40,000 | M
N |22 EBE (6000F x 62) - 372,000 | M | - 412,000 | M
12/18|ZBYAURRAAUE (200 x 62) @ 12,400 | M 399,600 |
12/18|4B/IR\U 5+ (150 x 62) @ 9,300 | M 390,300 | M
12/18|EET A+ (330 x 62) @ 20,460 | M 369,840 | M
12/18| E#T A+ (400F1 x 62) @ 24,800 | M 345,040 | M
12/18|EFFYIL (370A x 62) @ 22,940 | M 322,100 | M
12/18[EF D=L (70M x 62) @ 4340 | M 317,760 | M
12/18[EFH{H{/—F (200M] x 62) @ 12,400 | A 305,360 | A
12/18|5TEFYIL (370M x 62) @ 22940 | A 282,420 | M
12/18|5TE 56 /— (200 x 62) @ - 12,400 | A 270,020 | A
12/18|/8RF I HF—R—s8— (190 % 62) @ 11,780 | M 258,240 | M
12/18| A1 2 D EKAR (210M x 62) @ 13,020 | M 245,220 | [
12/18|EASDHE (170 x 62) @ 10,540 | M 234,680 | M
12/18|2561=%5 (310M x 62) @ 19,220 | M 215,460 | M
12/18| 7 LR R 2K (240M x 62) @ 14,880 | M 200,580 | M
12/18|F 1+ B ATzALELS (180M x 62) @ 11,160 | A 189,420 | M
12/18|" 742 3—AF )L (210M x 62) @ 13,020 | M 176,400 | M
12/18| B E A8 L] (20M x 496) ® 9,920 | M 166,480 | A
12/18| & E A3/ (45 x 124) ©) 5,580 | A 160,900 | M
12/18|E| FA#E8 L] (1500 x 2) ® 3,000 | M 157,900 | M
12/18|E A#Eo] (1500 x 2) ) 3,000 | M 154,900 | M
12/18|E YA #2004 (360 x 2) ©)) 720 | M 154,180 | M
12/18| L& #A4 135K 100%% (500 x 1) ©) 500 | M 153,680 | M
12/18|3F —FR4RkA4 (600M x 14) ©) 8,400 | M 145,280 | [
12/18|aF —FA#kB4 (800 x 13) @ 10,400 | M 134,880 | M
12/18|F/—IL (230 x 13) ©) 2990 | A 131,890 | M
12/18|F Hx (100 x 1) @ 100 | M 131,790 |
= &t 412,000 | M 280,210 | M 131,790 | M
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TH6EE SE3FH F2FE  PERIEIR

Bt # A (T x ¥ilt) |PRE A X E5IBH
12/24| 2 BRiG M (131790F3 x 1) - | 131790 | m 131,790 | M
3/5|3FABHMESIE (1320 x 62) - 81,840 | M 213,630 | [ |~
3/14|BFETRE (330 x 62) @ 20,460 | M 193,170 | A
/14| E#T X (400 x 62) ) 24,800 | M 168,370 | M
3/14[EFFYIL (370 x 62) ) 22,940 | 145,430 | A
314 BT/ —h (200 x 62) Q) 12,400 | [ 133,030 | M
4| EFED-Lhve (70 x 62) D 4340 | M 128,690 | H |
3/14[FHEFY L (370 x 62) O3 22,940 | H 105,750 | M | -
3/14|5tHEBLE{/— (200 x 62) @ 12,400 | 93,350 | M |-
3/14| D2 TAALA (270M x 62) Q) 16,740 | A 76,610 | A |-
3/14|H-LDgE (310 x 62) @ 19,220 | 57,390 | A |-
3/14| 2T HRILE — (25 x 62) Q) 1,550 | H 55,840 | A |*
3/14| BRI\ (90M x 62) @ 5580 | M 50,260 | |+
3/14|a3E —FA#kA4 (600 % 10) @ 6,000 | M 44260 | A | v
3/14|2F —F#kB4 (800 x 7) @ 5,600 | M 38,660 | A |~
3/14| RS FE#RsL] (20 x 186) @ 3720 | M 34,940 | H
3/14| B FR#E6L] (1800F x 1) @ 1,800 | M 33140 | H |~
3/14| L E#EA4 135K (500 x 2) ® 1,000 | M 32,140 | A | -
/14|95 2AH5— 1288 (10200H x 1) @ 10,200 | 21,940 | M
3/14|HBTEHR (500 x 5) @ 2,500 | A 19,440 | M |-
3/14|3=% 451 103K (210 x 7) ) 1,470 | A 17970 | M | ~
3/14|8 %L (120 x 62) @ 7440 | A 10,530 | A |/
3/14|7ayF—10fatvk (1500 x 2) () 3,000 | H 7530 | M |.
3/14|%FL— )L (230F9 x 10) 2 2,300 | M 5230 | A |-
3/14|PVADY (250 x 8) ®@ 2,000 | H 3230 | M|,
3/14|XkO— (150 x 7) ® 1,050 | M 2180 | M |
3/14|DYtvk (2080F x 1) @ 2,080 | M 100 | A |~
3/14|F#HH (100@ x 1) ©) 100 | M 0| M|/
=] &t 213,630 | M 213,630 | M 0| M
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